Designers/Manufacturers-High Voltage Power Supplies
1096 NORTH U.S. #1, ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174 * TEL. 386-677-7070, FAX 386-677-3039
GAMMA
GAMMA HIGH VOLTAGE RESEARCH INC.
REGULATED DC/DC
HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLIES
SERIES RC

source.  Utilization of a self-excited ultra-sonic power
oscillator insures low RFI and low stored energy.
All models include current limiting circuitry augmented by
surge limiting resistors to limit the output current to 20%
above maximum rated value under arc-overs, short circuits
and overloads.
Output  voltage may be programmed from 0 to maximum
voltage from either an external 5K ohm potentiometer or a 0
to +10V low voltage ground referenced source.
All high voltage components are vacuum encapsulated to
insure corona free, reliable operation.
MODEL GUIDE
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT
RC5-3 0 to 3KV 1.5mA
RC5-5 0 to 5KV 1mA
RC5-10 0 to 10KV 0.5mA
RC5-15 0 to 15KV 0.33mA
RC5-20 0 to 20KV 0.25mA
RC5-25 0 to 25KV 0.2mA
RC5-30 0 to 30KV 0.16mA
RC10-3 0 to 3KV 3.3mA
RC10-5 0 to 5KV 2mA
RC10-10 0 to 10KV 1mA
RC10-15 0 to 15KV 660uA
RC10-20 0 to 20KV 500uA
RC10-25 0 to 25KV 400uA
RC10-30 0 to 30KV 333uA
All units are available in Positive or Negative polarity.  Add P or N as
suffix to Model number to indicate polarity desired.
Designers/Manufacturers-High Voltage Power Supplies
1096 NORTH U.S. #1, ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174 * TEL. 386-677-7070, FAX 386-677-3039